Wild Discovery

Fall into the Blue

26 December 2017 — 02 January 2018

Summary

Paradise awaits you... If your idea of paradise is a pristine
tropical island with swaying palm trees and pure white
beaches surrounded by crystalline lagoons of varying
shades of blue — then the Maldives Islands will definitely fit
the bill.

Treat yourself to an unforgettable getaway at Maldives,
overlooking the glittering Indian Ocean suited for
weddings, honeymoons, and romantic escapes, and others
designed for family getaways or corporate retreats.

Wild Discovery Advantages

* A proven expertise in organizing successful
holidays

* Experienced and knowledgeable staff

* High quality service & strong commitment to
customer satisfaction

* Permanent assistance from Wild Discovery Head
Office at any moment

* Attention to details that make the difference

Overview

Dates: 26 December 2017 — 02 January 2018
Interest: Family — Group — Couples

Level of Comfort: 5/5
Minimum # of passengers: none
Maximum # of passengers: none

Information about the destination

Currency: Maldives Rufiya

Language: Divehi

Transportation: Private car or bus

Dialing Code: 960

Recommended vaccines: Major currencies can be
exchanged at banks, tourist resort islands, hotels
and leading shops

Banks & currency exchange: Exchange money
before you travel
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Wild Discovery

Starting price per person in US Dollars

Resort Room

Angsana Resort & Spa Velavaru 5* Beachfront Villa
Kurumba 5% Superior

Banyan Tree Vabbinfaru 5* Ocean View Pool Villa
Six Senses Laamu 5% Lagoon Water Villa

Four Seasons Kada Hura 5* Beach Pavilion with pool
W Retreat & Spa Maldives 5* Wonderfull Beach Oasis
Conrad Maldives Rangali Island 5* Beach Villa

Transfer type
Seaplane
Return transfers by speedboat
Speed Boat
Domestic Plane & Sea boat

Combined round-trip speed boat

transfer (Airport- Resort- Airport
Sea Plane
Seaplane

*  Prices may change without prior notice and subject to availability at time of booking

Prices Include

Round trip ticket to Male (economy class)
Round trip transfer: airport — hotel — airport
(by speed boat or sea plane)

7-night accommodation at hotels

Meals: daily breakfast + New Year Gala Dinner
Assistance of our representative in Maldives

Flight Schedule

From To Flight No
Beirut Doha QR 419
Doha Male QR 674
Male Doha QR 675
Doha Beirut QR 426

Prices Exclude

Airport taxes

Fuel surcharge

Visa fees

Travel insurance

All other expenses

DIP surcharge $ 5/ticket
Government Tax 6%

Departure
00:45
08:25
20:20
01:55

Double
4755
4495
8270
9775

11250

12430
15215

Arrival

05:55
15:15
23:20
05:25

Payment facilities available with CFC

This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining to hotels, flights and
tours proposed tours. This is not a tailor made quotation and should you wish to have specific details reviewed to better suits your
need please do not hesitate to contact one of our travel consultants or visit one of our branches.
CODE: MV-H-NY18-NEW YEAR IN THE MALDIVES
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