

# Fall into the Blue

## 7 Nights

26 December 2017 – 02 January 2018



#### **Summary**

Paradise awaits you... If your idea of paradise is a pristine tropical island with swaying palm trees and pure white beaches surrounded by crystalline lagoons of varying shades of blue - then the Maldives Islands will definitely fit the bill.

Treat yourself to an unforgettable getaway at Maldives, overlooking the glittering Indian Ocean suited for weddings, honeymoons, and romantic escapes, and others designed for family getaways or corporate retreats.

## Wild Discovery Advantages

- A proven expertise in organizing successful holidays
- · Experienced and knowledgeable staff
- High quality service & strong commitment to customer satisfaction
- Permanent assistance from Wild Discovery Head Office at any moment
- Attention to details that make the difference

#### Overview

**Dates:** 26 December 2017 – 02 January 2018 **Interest:** Family – Group – Couples **Level of Comfort:** 5/5 Minimum # of passengers: none Maximum # of passengers: none

## Information about the destination

Currency: Maldives Rufiya

Language: Divehi

Transportation: Private car or bus

Dialing Code: 960

Recommended vaccines: Major currencies can be exchanged at banks, tourist resort islands, hotels

and leading shops

Banks & currency exchange: Exchange money

before you travel







## Starting price per person in US Dollars

Resort	Room	Transfer type	Double
Angsana Resort & Spa Velavaru 5*	Beachfront Villa	Seaplane	4755
Kurumba 5*	Superior	Return transfers by speedboat	4495
Banyan Tree Vabbinfaru 5*	Ocean View Pool Villa	Speed Boat	8270
Six Senses Laamu 5*	Lagoon Water Villa	Domestic Plane & Sea boat	9775
Four Seasons Kada Hura 5*	Beach Pavilion with pool	Combined round-trip speed boat transfer (Airport- Resort- Airport	11250
W Retreat & Spa Maldives 5*	Wonderfull Beach Oasis	Sea Plane	12430
Conrad Maldives Rangali Island 5*	Beach Villa	Seaplane	15215

Prices may change without prior notice and subject to availability at time of booking

#### **Prices Include**

Round trip ticket to Male (economy class) Round trip transfer: airport – hotel – airport (by speed boat or sea plane) 7-night accommodation at hotels Meals: daily breakfast + New Year Gala Dinner Assistance of our representative in Maldives

#### **Prices Exclude**

Airport taxes Fuel surcharge Visa fees Travel insurance All other expenses DIP surcharge \$ 5/ticket Government Tax 6%

## Flight Schedule

From	То	Flight No	Departure	Arrival
Beirut	Doha	QR 419	00:45	05:55
Doha	Male	QR 674	08:25	15:15
Male	Doha	QR 675	20:20	23:20
Doha	Beirut	QR 426	01:55	05:25

## Payment facilities available with CFC

This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining to hotels, flights and tours proposed tours. This is not a tailor made quotation and should you wish to have specific details reviewed to better suits your need please do not hesitate to contact one of our travel consultants or visit one of our branches.

CODE: MV-H-NY18-NEW YEAR IN THE MALDIVES





f B in Q+ o